
HBCU CONTACTS 

INSTITUTION 
CONTACT 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

Alabama State University Sunkeissa Cantrell SCANTRELL@ALASU.EDU  

Alcorn State University 
John Igwebuike 

Katangelia Tenner 

JIGWE@ALCORN.EDU 

KSAMPSON@ALCORN.EDU 

Arkansas Baptist College Dr. Carlos Clark CARLOS.CLARK@ARKANSASBAPTIST.EDU  

Benedict College Keisha Montgomery KEISHA.MONTGOMERY@BENEDICT.EDU  

Bennett College James Crawford JCRAWFORD@BENNETT.EDU 

Bethune-Cookman University Shantell Thompson CULMERS@COOKMAN.EDU  

Bowie State University Shelandreia Williams SJWILLIAMS@BOWIESTATE.EDU  

Central State University Camille Johnson CJOHNSON@CENTRALSTATE.EDU  

Claflin University Mark A. Roberts MAROBERTS@CLAFLIN.EDU 

Clark Atlanta University Faye Green TSS@CAU.EDU  

Dillard University Monica White MWHITE@DILLARD.EDU  

Edward-Waters College Ricky Glover RICKY.GLOVER@EWC.EDU  

Fisk University Danisha Williams DWILLIAMS@FISK.EDU  

Florida Memorial University Maurice Vaughen MAURICE.VAUGHEN@FMUNIV.EDU 

Fort Valley State University Calandra Wright WRIGHTC@FVSU.EDU  

Grambling State University D’Andrea Brown BROWNDA@GRAM.EDU  
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EMAIL ADDRESS 

Harris-Stowe State University Daremoni Jones JOHNSDA@HASU.EDU  

Huston-Tillotson University Jeffrey Pierce JEPIERCE@HTU.EDU  

Kentucky State University Stephen Williams STEPHEN.WILLIAMS@KYSU.EDU 

Lane College Derrick Mays DMAYS@LANECOLLEGE.EDU 

Lincoln University of Missouri Amanda Woods WOODSA@LINCOLNU.EDU  

Lincoln University of Pennsylvania Mario Bowler MBOWLER@LINCOLN.EDU  

Mississippi Valley State University 
Jaquelyn Williams 
Michael Taylor, Sr. 

JAWILL@MVSU.EDU 
MICHEALC.TAYLOR@MVSU.EDU 

North Carolina Central University Denettia Shaw DSHAW9@NCCU.EDU  

Philander Smith College Maurice Osborne MOSBORNE@PHILANDER.EDU 

Shaw University Anthony Brooks ANTHONY.BROOKS@SHAWU.EDU 

Southern University Robert Rene ROBERT_RENE@SUBR.EDU@SUBR.EDU  

Stillman College Tamara Marshall TMARSHALL@STILLMAN.EDU 

Talladega College 
John Bell 
Lon Weind 

JWBELL@TALLADEGA.EDU 
LWEIND@TALLADEGA.EDU 

Tennessee State University Dr. Alisa L. Mosley AMOSLEY@TNSTATE.EDU  

Texas Southern University Brian Armstrong ARMSTRONG_BJ@TSU.EDU 

Tougaloo College Joel Swan JSWAN@TOUGALOO.EDU  

Tuskegee College Thelma Vines TVINES@TUSKEGEE.EDU  
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Virginia State University 
Rodney Hall 
Will Travis 

RHALL@VSU.EDU 
WTRAVIS@VSU.EDU 

West Virginia State University Jameelah Means JMEANS9@WVSTATEU.EDU  

Wiley College Quinten Bates QBATES2@WILEYC.EDU  

Xavier University of La Carlos Gooden CGOODEN2@XULA.EDU  
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